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(Last Day to order
for regular UPS for
(Christmas: Dec. 13

ANDERSON BUTIK

134 North Main
Lindsborg, Kansas, 67456
Fax: (785) 227-3268

Order Phone Only: 1-800-782-4132

+

Packages sent to more than
one address: Please figure
shipping and handling for
each address separately.

Mailing Address

Shipping Address

Customer #:
Name: Name:
Address: Address:

City, State, Zip:

City, State, Zip:

Phone:

Gift? O Message:

Method of Payment (U.S. Dollars Only)

Check or Money Order Amount $:

[ IMaster card
DAm. Express

[Jvisa
D Discover

Credit Card Number:

Signature:

Expiration Date

Qty | ltem # | Size

Description

Pg.

We make every effort to provide quick, quality

Unit $ Total service. During the Christmas season (Oct.

29th-Dec. 9th), please allow two weeks for
delivery. The last day to order for REGULAR

GROUND U.P.S. SERVICE for Christmas is
Dec. 11th.

NOTE: The 2 weeks prior to Christmas only
packages sent UPS Next Day Air are
guaranteed to arrive before Christmas.

Prices, availability and shipping charges may

change without notice. We make every effort to
keep our published prices, however circumstances
may require us to raise prices.

PERISHABLE FOOD ORDERS: We make
every effort to package and ship perishable

items safely. We are not responsible for any
damages due to events beyond our control.

HOT WEATHER RULES for PERISHABLE
FOODS (marked with *)

® When Lindsborg temperature is above 80°,

shipments must go UPS Next Day Air, cold
packed.

10

® Cold packing charge $6.95
® Our supplies of perishable items are limited

11

during summer months

SHIPPING, HANDLING & INSURANCE:

12

$0.01 15.00 $6.95
$15.01 30.00 $7.95

Rush Orders

Please see ordering instruc-
tions on catalog page 31 for

more information and extra
charges.

Regular Shipping
3-Day Shipping
2-Day Shipping
Overnight Shipping

O
O
O
O

Merchandise Total:

Shipping & Handling:

$30.01
$45.01
$ 60.01
$90.01
$120.01
$150.01
$175.01
$200.01
$225.01
$250.01
$300.01
$350.01

45.00

60.00

90.00
120.00
150.00
175.00
200.00
225.00
250.00
300.00
350.00
400.00

$8.95

$9.95
$10.95
$11.95
$12.95
$13.95
$14.95
$15.95
$17.95
$20.95
$24.95
$26.95

Order Total:

$400.01 and Over FREE (Regular UPS only)
** There will be a surcharge of 20% of the shipping cost for parcel post

' Kansas Residents add

7.3% sales tax:

orders. Example - a $6.95 UPS charge would mean a charge of $8.34
sending parcel post through the USPS. ALASKA, HAWAII, APO, Canada
& foreign orders: Orders will be mailed F.0.B. Origin. You will be billed
for exact shipping plus $3.95 handling and insurance.

We Accept Orders from Old Catalogs subject to availability, PRICES,

Kansas Total:

AVAILABILITY AND SHIPPING CHARGES MAY CHANGE WITHOUT
NOTICE. We make every effort to keep our published prices, however
circumstances may require us to raise prices.
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