







Anderson Butik

134 North Main Lindsborg, Kansas, 67456 Fax: (785) 227-3268

Order Phone Only: 1-800-782-4132

Packages sent to more than one address: Please figure shipping and handling for each address separately.

Mailing Address									Shipping Address		
Customer #:											
Name:							Name:				
Address:							Address:	2) (a)			
City, State, Zip:							City, Stat	te, Zip:			
Phone:							Gift? □	Message:			
Method of Payment (U.S. Dollars Only)											
Check or Money Order Amount \$:					Am. Express	gnature:	umber:		Expiration Date		
	Qty	Item #	Size		Description	Pg.	Unit \$	Total	We make every effort to provide quick, quality service. During the Christmas season (Oct.		
1									29th-Dec. 9th), please allow two weeks for delivery. The last day to order for REGULAR GROUND U.P.S. SERVICE for Christmas is Dec. 11th. NOTE: The 2 weeks prior to Christmas only packages sent UPS Next Day Air are quaranteed to arrive before Christmas.		
2											
3											
4									Prices, availability and shipping charges may		
5									change without notice. We make every effort to keep our published prices, however circumstances may require us to raise prices.		
6									PERISHABLE FOOD ORDERS: We make every effort to package and ship perishable		
7									items safely. We are not responsible for any damages due to events beyond our control. HOT WEATHER RULES for PERISHABLE		
8									FOODS (marked with *) ● When Lindsborg temperature is above 80°,		
9									shipments must go UPS Next Day Air, cold packed.		
10									Cold packing charge \$6.95 Our supplies of perishable items are limited during summer months		
11									SHIPPING, HANDLING & INSURANCE:		
12									\$ 0.01 15.00 \$ 6.95 \$ 15.01 30.00 \$ 7.95 \$ 30.01 45.00 \$ 8.95 \$ 45.01 60.00 \$ 9.95		
Rush Orders Merchandise Total:								\$ 60.01 90.00 \$10.95 \$90.01 120.00 \$11.95 \$120.01 150.00 \$12.95			
ti n	ons o	e see ord on catalog nformations.	g page	31 for	Shipping & Handling:				\$150.01 175.00 \$13.95 \$175.01 200.00 \$14.95 \$200.01 225.00 \$15.95 \$225.01 250.00 \$17.95 \$250.01 300.00 \$20.95 \$300.01 350.00 \$24.95 \$350.01 400.00 \$26.95		
Regular Shipping					Order Total:				\$350.01 400.00 \$26.95 \$400.01 and Over FREE (Regular UPS only) ** There will be a surcharge of 20% of the shipping cost for parcel post orders. Example - a \$6.95 UPS charge would mean a charge of \$8.34		
3-Day Shipping 2-Day Shipping					Kansas Residents add 7.3% sales tax:				sending parcel post through the USPS. ALASKA, HAWAII, APO, Canada & foreign orders: Orders will be mailed F.O.B. Origin. You will be billed for exact shipping plus \$3.95 handling and insurance.		
		Shipping ght Shipp			Kansas Total:			We Accept Orders from Old Catalogs subject to availability, PRICES, AVALLABILITY AND SHIPPING CHARGES MAY CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. We make every effort to keep our published prices, however circumstances may require us to reise prices.			



